REMOTE
ANNUNCIATORS
• provides point /graphical display of system conditions :
- zone alarms - partition status (armed, ready, trouble)
- common fire zone trouble - common bell trouble
- common battery trouble - common system trouble
• uses PC4216 modules to power plug-in LED indicator lights
• customize display using using transparency overlays and

- one… PC4664GP point /graphic display packages
- space for four PC4216 modules
Ordering Information
ListingsTypical System Arrangement
MAXSYS
MAIN
CONTROL
PANEL
ALARM
SYSTEM
MODULES
PC4132/64
POINT /GRAPHIC
ANNUNCIATORS
COMBUS - 4 conductor unshielded station wire Connect annunciators to COMBUS up to
1,000' (305m) from main control panel
PC4612
FIRE ZONE
ANNUNCIATORS
USA
UL864 ...... Control Units System
(L, CS, -A, M, SS, WF)
UL1610 .... Central Station Burglar Alarm
UL609 ...... Local Burglar Alarm
UL365 ...... Police Station Burglar Alarm
UL985 ...... Household Fire Warning
UL1023 .... Household Burglar Alarm
CANADA
ULC-S527 .... Central Station Fire Alarm
ULC-S302 .... Central & Monitoring Station
Burglar Alarm
ULC-S303 .... Local Alarm (Commercial
Burglary)
ULC-S310 .... Household Burglar Alarm
ULC-S545 .... Household Fire Warning
UL294 .......... Access Control
Distributed by :